

Distributed by
Arbonne International, LLC
9400 Jeronimo Road
Irvine, CA 92618 USA

1.800.272.6603

arbonne.com

NOTE: Secure to drink enough fluid before, during, and after exercise. Take 2-4 hours prior to exercise. Consult a healthcare practitioner prior to use if you are pregnant or breastfeeding, have a medical condition, are taking medication including blood pressure medication or blood thinners, if you have liver or kidney disease, or if you have a history of kidney stones. Stop use if hypersensitivity (allergy or digestive upset) occurs. This product should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Do not use if pouch is torn or open. **Keep out of reach of children.** Not suitable for children under 18.

Manufactured in USA from imported materials.

Keep in a cool, dry place.

2073406 01

Certified



Corporation

A bcc for
good for people
and planet.



These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

arbonne.



FeelFit Pea Protein Shake

CHOCOLATE FLAVOR

WITH OVER 20 VITAMINS AND MINERALS
HELPS SATISFY HUNGER*

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

10 packets
Net wt. 1.5 oz. / 42 g each
Total Net wt. 14.8 oz. / 420 g

MIND. BODY. SKIN.™

DIRECTIONS: Add 1 packet to 8 fl. oz. of cold water and shake. Do not exceed the recommended daily intake of 2 servings per day.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 packet (42 g)
Servings Per Container 10

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value		Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	80		Isolate(s) L-methionylisovaline acid, L-carnitine salt		
Isolate(s)	1.5 g	40%		10 mg (BPI)	20%
Saturated fat	1 g	2%		(2-methylisovaline acid)	
Trans fat	0 g	0	Isolate(s) L-methionylisovaline	1 mg	20%
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%	Isolate	1 mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate	0 g	0%	Peptide(s) L-alanine L-glutamic acid L-proline L-serine	13 mg	20%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%	L-cysteine L-cysteine-L-cysteine L-proline L-serine	84 mg	12%
Soluble fiber	0 g	0	Iron	5 mg	20%
Insoluble fiber	0 g	0	Isolate(s) L-cysteine L-cysteine	40 mg	20%
Total Sugars	1 g	0	Magnesium(s) magnesium oxide	10 mg	2%
	Includes 1 g added sugars	2%	Zinc(s) zinc oxide	5.3 mg	20%
Protein	20 g	24%	Selenium(s) sodium selenate	10.5 mcg	20%
Vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride)	80 mcg	20%	Copper (as copper gluconate)	0.25 mg	20%
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin)	20 mcg	20%	Manganese(s) manganese sulfate	500 mcg	20%
Vitamin B3 (niacinamide)	1.25 mcg	0%	Chromium (as chromium chloride)	10.5 mcg	20%
Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride)	4.5 mcg	20%	Polydextrose	10.5 mcg	20%
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)	0.5 mcg	20%	Sodium (as sea salt and sodium citrate)	400 mg	20%
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)	0.5 mcg	20%	Potassium (as potassium citrate and potassium chloride)	400 mg	0%
Vitamin E (alpha-tocopherol)	0.5 mcg	20%			
Vitamin K (phylloquinone)	0.5 mcg	20%			
Vitamin B9 (folic acid)	0.5 mcg	20%			
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)	0.5 mcg	20%			

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.
Daily Values not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Isolate(s) Protein Matrix Blend (pea protein isolate, cariberry protein, rice protein), cane sugar, cocoa, natural flavors, gum arabic, sunflower oil, thistle root, thistle leaf extract, xanthan gum, flax seed, guar gum, modified lecithin, disodium phosphate, trisodium phosphate, rice hulls, water, sodium ascorbate, tocopherol, silicon dioxide.

Made in a facility that processes wheat, eggs, soybeans, and milk.

Peas are legumes. People with allergies to legumes such as peanuts should be cautious when introducing pea protein into their diet because of the possibility of a pea allergy.